Interview Schedule (as of Tuesday, January 16, 2013)
Dr. Elsa Nickl
Wednesday, January 16-Saturday, January 19, 2013

Wednesday, January 16, 2013:

Arrive:

9:27 PM at TYS via Delta, picked up by Henri

Check in the Four Points Cumberland House Hotel (1109 White Ave.)

Thursday, January 17, 2013:

7:00-8:00 AM:
8:00-9:00 AM:

9:00-9:30 AM:
9:30-10:00 AM:

10:00-10:30 AM:
10:30-11:00 AM:
11:00-11:30 AM:
11:30-12:00 PM:

12:00-1:30 PM:
1:30-2:00 PM:
2:00-3:00 PM:

3:00-3:30 PM:
3:40-5:00 PM:

5:15 PM:
6:30 PM:

Breakfast at the Cumberland House Hotel

Picked up and given a tour of
the Burchfiel Geography Building by Carol

Meet with Carol

Meet with Josh
Meet with Philip
Meet with Ron K.

Meet with

Meet with Shih-Lung

Lunch with graduate students in room 406

Meet with Madhuri

SERF tour with Sally and Henri

Free time

Research presentation: “Variability in Land-Surface Precipitation Estimates
over 100-plus Years with Emphasis on Mountainous Regions”

Escorted to the Cumberland House Hotel by Nicholas
Picked up at the Cumberland House Hotel by Ron F.

Dinner with Sally, Henri, and Ron F.




Friday, January 18, 2013:

7:00-8:00 AM:
8:00-8:45 AM:
8:45-9:15 AM:
9:15-9:45 AM:
9:45 AM

10:00-10:30 AM:
10:30-11:00 AM:
11:00-11:30 AM:

11:30-12:00 PM:
12:00-1:30 PM:

1:30-2:00 PM:
2:00-2:30 PM:
2:30-3:00 PM:
3:00-3:30 PM:
3:30-4:00 PM:
4:00-5:00 PM:
5:15 PM:

6:30 PM:

Breakfast at the Cumberland House Hotel with Derek

Escorted to department by, then meet with Derek

Meet with Hyun

Meet with

Escorted to the Dean’s Office by Madhuri

Meet with Associate Dean Chris Boake, 312 Ayres Hall
Picked up at the Dean’s Office by, then meet with Ron F.

Meet with

Meet with Micheline

Lunch with Liem, Carol, and Micheline

Meet with Henri

Meet with Sally

Meet with Nicholas

Meet with Robert

Meet with Tracy Branch in the office for travel paperwork
Exit interview with the Search Committee

Escorted to the Cumberland House Hotel by Derek

Picked up at the Cumberland House Hotel by Madhuri
Dinner with Madhuri and Philip

Saturday, January 19, 2013

6:00-7:00 AM:
7:00 AM:
Depart:

Breakfast at the Cumberland House Hotel

Picked up at the hotel and driven to the airport by Ron F.

8:35 AM Delta Flight 3945



